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Grade
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Cumulative 

grading 
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scale

30 e lode 108 12,37% 12,37% A Observation period - first year 2022

30 102 11,68% 24,05% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 41 4,70% 28,75% B

28 72 8,25% 37,00% B

27 71 8,13% 45,13% C

26 68 7,79% 52,92% C

25 67 7,67% 60,60% C

24 49 5,61% 66,21% C

23 55 6,30% 72,51% D

22 38 4,35% 76,86% D

21 46 5,27% 82,13% D

20 54 6,19% 88,32% D

19 33 3,78% 92,10% E

18 69 7,90% 100,00% E

Total 873 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


